
Limestone (4-0,2-0 SAC) -vs- Newberry (1-3,1-1 SAC)
11/20/21 at Eleazer Arena, Newberry, SC

 
 

 
 
Limestone 57

Newberry 43

Date: 11/20/21
Time: 2:00 PM
Attendance: 243
Site: Eleazer Arena, Newberry, SC

Score By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Limestone 12 12 20 13 57
Newberry 10 12 8 13 43

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
03 Byrd,Quin * 32 7-16 2-4 1-2 2-3 5 2 2 4 0 3 17
24 McCray,Reagan * 33 5-12 1-3 0-0 0-2 2 1 2 4 0 1 11
15 Kargo,Reagan * 30 3-10 1-2 4-4 1-6 7 0 2 0 0 0 11
33 Webb,Vonshayla * 19 2-4 0-0 1-3 4-6 10 2 0 0 0 2 5
32 Jackson,Destiny * 22 1-3 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 5 2 2 1 0 2
20 Hill,Kalisha 12 3-5 0-0 0-0 2-2 4 4 0 0 0 0 6
12 Long,Josie 12 1-7 1-4 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0 1 2 3
01 Caldwell,Shaniya 13 1-3 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 3 1 0 0 1 2
21 West,Alaan 19 0-2 0-2 0-0 1-4 5 3 0 1 0 2 0
22 Terry,Charlotte 6 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
02 Clark,Madison 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals - 200 23-63 5-16 6-9 10-30 40 23 10 12 2 11 57

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
1st Quarter 6-13   46.15 % 0-5   0.00 % 0-0   0.00%
2nd Quarter 4-15   26.67 % 2-4   50.00 % 2-2   100.00 %
3rd Quarter 7-19   36.84 % 2-3   66.67 % 4-7   57.14 %
4th Quarter 6-16   37.50 % 1-4   25.00 % 0-0   0.00%
Total 23-63   36.5 % 5-16   31.3 % 6-9   66.7 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 9 Scores Tied: 2 times(s) Points in the Paint: 32 Fast Break Points: 10
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 25 Bench Points: 11 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
23 Bongiorno,Giulia * 34 5-12 0-4 1-2 1-1 2 1 0 3 1 0 11
35 Wiseley,Ericka * 20 3-6 0-0 3-4 1-3 4 4 0 4 1 0 9
01 Davies,Holly * 23 0-6 0-5 2-2 0-2 2 0 0 0 0 0 2
12 Virgo,Courtney * 36 0-5 0-2 0-0 0-6 6 1 1 4 0 2 0
31 Cronen,Payton * 22 0-4 0-2 0-0 0-2 2 2 1 2 0 0 0
13 Gates,Mylaysia 18 4-8 1-1 5-10 5-4 9 3 0 4 0 2 14
15 Stolberg,Tyla 18 2-5 0-0 3-3 4-6 10 1 0 2 0 0 7
04 Paraha,Tyla 18 0-5 0-2 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
20 Pearson,Ella 6 0-2 0-2 0-2 1-2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Rummery-Lamb,April 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Reid,Errika 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
21 Maness,Emily 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Burke,Dyani 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-5 6 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals - 200 14-53 1-18 14-23 13-31 44 14 2 21 2 4 43

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
1st Quarter 5-13   38.46 % 0-4   0.00 % 0-0   0.00%
2nd Quarter 5-13   38.46 % 0-4   0.00 % 2-2   100.00 %
3rd Quarter 1-16   6.25 % 0-7   0.00 % 6-12   50.00 %
4th Quarter 3-11   27.27 % 1-3   33.33 % 6-9   66.67 %
Total 14-53   26.4 % 1-18   5.6 % 14-23   60.9 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 6 Scores Tied: 2 times(s) Points in the Paint: 20 Fast Break Points: 2



Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 5 Bench Points: 21 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Play By Play

VISITORS: Limestone Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Newberry
09:43 TURNOVER  by WISELEY,ERICKA

GOOD JUMPER by MCCRAY,REAGAN 09:27 2-0 V 2
09:08 MISS LAYUP by VIRGO,COURTNEY(in the paint)

-- REBOUND OFF by BONGIORNO,GIULIA
08:55 TURNOVER  by BONGIORNO,GIULIA

MISS LAYUP by BYRD,QUIN(in the paint) 08:47
-- REBOUND DEF by CRONEN,PAYTON

FOUL  by WEBB,VONSHAYLA 08:47
08:33 MISS 3PTR by DAVIES,HOLLY

REBOUND DEF by WEBB,VONSHAYLA --
GOOD LAYUP by MCCRAY,REAGAN(in the paint) 08:11 4-0 V 4

07:50 4-2 V 2 GOOD LAYUP by WISELEY,ERICKA(in the paint)
TURNOVER  by JACKSON,DESTINY 07:34

07:24 TURNOVER  by WISELEY,ERICKA
GOOD JUMPER by BYRD,QUIN(in the paint) 07:13 6-2 V 4

06:54 TURNOVER  by WISELEY,ERICKA
STEAL  by WEBB,VONSHAYLA 06:54
MISS LAYUP by BYRD,QUIN(in the paint) 06:40

-- REBOUND DEF by DAVIES,HOLLY
06:29 TURNOVER  by CRONEN,PAYTON

STEAL  by BYRD,QUIN 06:29
TURNOVER  by BYRD,QUIN 06:24

06:24 STEAL  by VIRGO,COURTNEY
06:18 MISS LAYUP by CRONEN,PAYTON(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by KARGO,REAGAN --
MISS 3PTR by MCCRAY,REAGAN 05:59

-- REBOUND DEF by DAVIES,HOLLY
05:36 MISS JUMPER by CRONEN,PAYTON

-- REBOUND OFF by WISELEY,ERICKA
FOUL  by WEBB,VONSHAYLA 05:35
SUB OUT by JACKSON,DESTINY 05:35
SUB OUT by WEBB,VONSHAYLA 05:35
SUB IN by CLARK,MADISON 05:35
SUB IN by WEST,ALAAN 05:35
FOUL  by CLARK,MADISON 05:33

05:29 TURNOVER  by WISELEY,ERICKA
STEAL  by BYRD,QUIN 05:29
GOOD LAYUP by BYRD,QUIN(fastbreak)(in the paint) 05:23 8-2 V 6

04:56 8-4 V 4 GOOD JUMPER by BONGIORNO,GIULIA
MISS 3PTR by MCCRAY,REAGAN 04:38

-- REBOUND DEF by WISELEY,ERICKA

04:37 8-6 V 2
GOOD JUMPER by BONGIORNO,GIULIA(fastbreak)(in the
paint)

MISS 3PTR by BYRD,QUIN 03:58
-- REBOUND DEF by BONGIORNO,GIULIA

FOUL  by CLARK,MADISON 03:58
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 03:58

03:57 SUB OUT by CRONEN,PAYTON
03:57 SUB OUT by WISELEY,ERICKA
03:57 SUB IN by GATES,MYLAYSIA
03:57 SUB IN by STOLBERG,TYLA

SUB OUT by CLARK,MADISON 03:57
SUB OUT by KARGO,REAGAN 03:57
SUB IN by CALDWELL,SHANIYA 03:57
SUB IN by HILL,KALISHA 03:57

03:16 MISS JUMPER by DAVIES,HOLLY
REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
GOOD LAYUP by HILL,KALISHA(in the paint) 03:14 10-6 V 4

03:06 MISS 3PTR by VIRGO,COURTNEY



REBOUND DEF by WEST,ALAAN --
MISS 3PTR by WEST,ALAAN 02:50
REBOUND OFF by WEST,ALAAN --
TURNOVER  by BYRD,QUIN 02:44

02:44 STEAL  by GATES,MYLAYSIA
02:32 MISS 3PTR by DAVIES,HOLLY

REBOUND DEF by CALDWELL,SHANIYA --
MISS 3PTR by WEST,ALAAN 02:19

-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
02:07 10-8 V 2 GOOD LAYUP by GATES,MYLAYSIA(in the paint)

TURNOVER  by MCCRAY,REAGAN 01:57
01:47 10-10 GOOD LAYUP by GATES,MYLAYSIA(in the paint)

TURNOVER  by MCCRAY,REAGAN 01:39
01:04 MISS 3PTR by BONGIORNO,GIULIA

REBOUND DEF by CALDWELL,SHANIYA --
GOOD LAYUP by HILL,KALISHA(in the paint) 00:11 12-10 V 2
ASSIST  by MCCRAY,REAGAN --

2nd Play By Play

VISITORS: Limestone Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Newberry
10:00 SUB OUT by VIRGO,COURTNEY
10:00 SUB OUT by GATES,MYLAYSIA
10:00 SUB OUT by STOLBERG,TYLA
10:00 SUB IN by PARAHA,TYLA
10:00 SUB IN by CRONEN,PAYTON
10:00 SUB IN by WISELEY,ERICKA

SUB OUT by CALDWELL,SHANIYA 10:00
SUB OUT by WEST,ALAAN 10:00
SUB IN by LONG,JOSIE 10:00
SUB IN by KARGO,REAGAN 10:00
SUB IN by JACKSON,DESTINY 10:00
SUB OUT by MCCRAY,REAGAN 10:00
MISS JUMPER by LONG,JOSIE 09:42

-- REBOUND DEF by CRONEN,PAYTON
09:22 12-12 GOOD JUMPER by BONGIORNO,GIULIA

-- ASSIST  by CRONEN,PAYTON
09:09 FOUL  by WISELEY,ERICKA

GOOD FT by KARGO,REAGAN 09:09 13-12 V 1
GOOD FT by KARGO,REAGAN 09:09 14-12 V 2

09:03 TURNOVER  by BONGIORNO,GIULIA
STEAL  by LONG,JOSIE 09:03
GOOD 3PTR by BYRD,QUIN 08:48 17-12 V 5
ASSIST  by KARGO,REAGAN --

08:23 17-14 V 3 GOOD JUMPER by WISELEY,ERICKA(in the paint)
MISS 3PTR by LONG,JOSIE 08:11
REBOUND OFF by HILL,KALISHA --

08:11 FOUL  by WISELEY,ERICKA
GOOD JUMPER by HILL,KALISHA(in the paint) 08:06 19-14 V 5
ASSIST  by BYRD,QUIN --

07:36 MISS LAYUP by PARAHA,TYLA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
MISS JUMPER by BYRD,QUIN(in the paint) 07:26

-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
07:22 SUB OUT by PARAHA,TYLA
07:22 SUB IN by GATES,MYLAYSIA
07:11 TURNOVER  by GATES,MYLAYSIA

STEAL  by LONG,JOSIE 07:11
MISS LAYUP by LONG,JOSIE(in the paint) 06:55

06:55 BLOCK  by BONGIORNO,GIULIA
-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM



06:49 SUB OUT by BONGIORNO,GIULIA
06:49 SUB OUT by WISELEY,ERICKA
06:49 SUB IN by VIRGO,COURTNEY
06:49 SUB IN by RUMMERY-LAMB,APRIL

SUB OUT by HILL,KALISHA 06:49
SUB IN by TERRY,CHARLOTTE 06:49
SUB OUT by KARGO,REAGAN 06:49
SUB IN by MCCRAY,REAGAN 06:49
FOUL  by BYRD,QUIN 06:20

06:11 19-15 V 4 GOOD FT by DAVIES,HOLLY
06:10 19-16 V 3 GOOD FT by DAVIES,HOLLY

TURNOVER  by BYRD,QUIN 06:08
06:08 STEAL  by GATES,MYLAYSIA
06:07 MISS LAYUP by GATES,MYLAYSIA(in the paint)

BLOCK  by JACKSON,DESTINY 06:07
-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM

06:02 MISS 3PTR by VIRGO,COURTNEY
REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
MISS JUMPER by BYRD,QUIN 05:53

-- REBOUND DEF by GATES,MYLAYSIA
05:28 TURNOVER  by VIRGO,COURTNEY

STEAL  by MCCRAY,REAGAN 05:28
GOOD LAYUP by MCCRAY,REAGAN(in the paint) 05:28 21-16 V 5

05:18 MISS JUMPER by GATES,MYLAYSIA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by MCCRAY,REAGAN --
MISS JUMPER by JACKSON,DESTINY 05:02

-- REBOUND DEF by VIRGO,COURTNEY
04:46 TURNOVER  by CRONEN,PAYTON

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:44
04:44 SUB OUT by CRONEN,PAYTON
04:44 SUB OUT by RUMMERY-LAMB,APRIL
04:44 SUB IN by STOLBERG,TYLA
04:44 SUB IN by BONGIORNO,GIULIA
04:42 MISS JUMPER by VIRGO,COURTNEY(in the paint)

TURNOVER  by JACKSON,DESTINY 04:42
-- REBOUND OFF by STOLBERG,TYLA

04:16 TURNOVER  by STOLBERG,TYLA
MISS 3PTR by JACKSON,DESTINY 04:07

-- REBOUND DEF by VIRGO,COURTNEY
03:58 MISS 3PTR by DAVIES,HOLLY

REBOUND DEF by TERRY,CHARLOTTE --
MISS JUMPER by MCCRAY,REAGAN 03:15

03:15 FOUL  by GATES,MYLAYSIA
-- REBOUND DEF by GATES,MYLAYSIA

02:53 TURNOVER  by GATES,MYLAYSIA
02:53 SUB OUT by DAVIES,HOLLY
02:53 SUB OUT by GATES,MYLAYSIA
02:53 SUB IN by PARAHA,TYLA
02:53 SUB IN by CRONEN,PAYTON

SUB OUT by BYRD,QUIN 02:53
SUB IN by CALDWELL,SHANIYA 02:53
SUB IN by KARGO,REAGAN 02:53
SUB OUT by LONG,JOSIE 02:53
MISS LAYUP by TERRY,CHARLOTTE(in the paint) 02:29

-- REBOUND DEF by VIRGO,COURTNEY
FOUL  by CALDWELL,SHANIYA 02:07
SUB OUT by TERRY,CHARLOTTE 02:07
SUB OUT by JACKSON,DESTINY 02:07
SUB IN by HILL,KALISHA 02:07
SUB IN by WEST,ALAAN 02:07

02:05 21-18 V 3 GOOD LAYUP by BONGIORNO,GIULIA(in the paint)
FOUL  by HILL,KALISHA 02:05



GOOD 3PTR by MCCRAY,REAGAN 01:56 24-18 V 6
01:34 24-20 V 4 GOOD LAYUP by STOLBERG,TYLA(in the paint)

MISS JUMPER by HILL,KALISHA(in the paint) 01:15
-- REBOUND DEF by STOLBERG,TYLA

01:04 24-22 V 2 GOOD JUMPER by BONGIORNO,GIULIA
MISS JUMPER by KARGO,REAGAN 00:46

-- REBOUND DEF by VIRGO,COURTNEY
00:13 MISS 3PTR by BONGIORNO,GIULIA

-- REBOUND OFF by STOLBERG,TYLA
FOUL  by HILL,KALISHA 00:01
SUB OUT by HILL,KALISHA 00:01
SUB IN by TERRY,CHARLOTTE 00:01

00:00 MISS 3PTR by BONGIORNO,GIULIA
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --

3rd Play By Play

VISITORS: Limestone Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Newberry
10:00 SUB OUT by PARAHA,TYLA
10:00 SUB OUT by STOLBERG,TYLA
10:00 SUB IN by DAVIES,HOLLY
10:00 SUB IN by WISELEY,ERICKA

SUB OUT by CALDWELL,SHANIYA 10:00
SUB OUT by WEST,ALAAN 10:00
SUB OUT by TERRY,CHARLOTTE 10:00
SUB IN by BYRD,QUIN 10:00
SUB IN by JACKSON,DESTINY 10:00
SUB IN by WEBB,VONSHAYLA 10:00
MISS JUMPER by MCCRAY,REAGAN 09:49

-- REBOUND DEF by WISELEY,ERICKA
09:33 MISS 3PTR by CRONEN,PAYTON

REBOUND DEF by BYRD,QUIN --
GOOD LAYUP by BYRD,QUIN(fastbreak)(in the paint) 09:26 26-22 V 4

09:16 MISS 3PTR by DAVIES,HOLLY
REBOUND DEF by KARGO,REAGAN --
MISS LAYUP by BYRD,QUIN(in the paint) 09:06
REBOUND OFF by WEBB,VONSHAYLA --
MISS LAYUP by WEBB,VONSHAYLA(in the paint) 09:00
REBOUND OFF by BYRD,QUIN --
GOOD LAYUP by BYRD,QUIN(in the paint) 08:54 28-22 V 6

08:29 MISS JUMPER by VIRGO,COURTNEY
REBOUND DEF by KARGO,REAGAN --

08:29 FOUL  by VIRGO,COURTNEY
08:29 SUB OUT by DAVIES,HOLLY
08:29 SUB IN by PARAHA,TYLA

GOOD JUMPER by BYRD,QUIN(in the paint) 08:18 30-22 V 8
08:16 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 08:16
08:16 SUB OUT by CRONEN,PAYTON
08:16 SUB IN by GATES,MYLAYSIA
08:06 MISS LAYUP by WISELEY,ERICKA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by WEBB,VONSHAYLA --
MISS 3PTR by BYRD,QUIN 07:54

-- REBOUND DEF by VIRGO,COURTNEY
FOUL  by JACKSON,DESTINY 07:36

07:36 MISS FT by GATES,MYLAYSIA
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

07:36 30-23 V 7 GOOD FT by GATES,MYLAYSIA
GOOD 3PTR by KARGO,REAGAN 07:19 33-23 V 10
ASSIST  by MCCRAY,REAGAN --

07:03 TURNOVER  by GATES,MYLAYSIA



MISS JUMPER by KARGO,REAGAN(in the paint) 06:41
REBOUND OFF by WEBB,VONSHAYLA --
GOOD LAYUP by WEBB,VONSHAYLA(in the paint) 06:41 35-23 V 12

06:41 FOUL  by BONGIORNO,GIULIA
MISS FT by WEBB,VONSHAYLA 06:40

-- REBOUND DEF by GATES,MYLAYSIA
06:21 MISS 3PTR by PARAHA,TYLA

-- REBOUND OFF by GATES,MYLAYSIA
FOUL  by JACKSON,DESTINY 06:20

06:13 MISS JUMPER by WISELEY,ERICKA
REBOUND DEF by WEBB,VONSHAYLA --

06:13 FOUL  by GATES,MYLAYSIA
06:13 SUB OUT by PARAHA,TYLA
06:13 SUB OUT by GATES,MYLAYSIA
06:13 SUB OUT by WISELEY,ERICKA
06:13 SUB IN by DAVIES,HOLLY
06:13 SUB IN by STOLBERG,TYLA
06:13 SUB IN by CRONEN,PAYTON
06:02 FOUL  by CRONEN,PAYTON

MISS JUMPER by KARGO,REAGAN 05:57
-- REBOUND DEF by STOLBERG,TYLA

05:50 MISS 3PTR by CRONEN,PAYTON
REBOUND DEF by KARGO,REAGAN --

05:50 FOUL  by CRONEN,PAYTON
05:50 SUB OUT by CRONEN,PAYTON
05:50 SUB IN by PARAHA,TYLA

SUB OUT by WEBB,VONSHAYLA 05:50
SUB IN by HILL,KALISHA 05:50
GOOD FT by KARGO,REAGAN(fastbreak) 05:50 36-23 V 13
GOOD FT by KARGO,REAGAN(fastbreak) 05:50 37-23 V 14

05:30 MISS LAYUP by STOLBERG,TYLA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by HILL,KALISHA --
TURNOVER  by BYRD,QUIN 05:17

04:55 MISS LAYUP by PARAHA,TYLA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by HILL,KALISHA --
MISS LAYUP by BYRD,QUIN(in the paint) 04:48
REBOUND OFF by KARGO,REAGAN --
MISS LAYUP by KARGO,REAGAN(in the paint) 04:42
REBOUND OFF by HILL,KALISHA --
MISS LAYUP by HILL,KALISHA(in the paint) 04:38

-- REBOUND DEF by STOLBERG,TYLA
04:34 TURNOVER  by BONGIORNO,GIULIA

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:34
04:34 SUB OUT by PARAHA,TYLA
04:34 SUB IN by PEARSON,ELLA

SUB OUT by KARGO,REAGAN 04:34
SUB IN by CALDWELL,SHANIYA 04:34
SUB OUT by HILL,KALISHA 04:34
SUB IN by WEST,ALAAN 04:34
MISS JUMPER by CALDWELL,SHANIYA(in the paint) 04:10

-- REBOUND DEF by STOLBERG,TYLA
04:00 MISS 3PTR by PEARSON,ELLA

REBOUND DEF by MCCRAY,REAGAN --
GOOD JUMPER by CALDWELL,SHANIYA 03:26 39-23 V 16
ASSIST  by JACKSON,DESTINY --

03:16 MISS JUMPER by BONGIORNO,GIULIA
REBOUND DEF by WEST,ALAAN --

02:56 SUB OUT by STOLBERG,TYLA
02:56 SUB OUT by BONGIORNO,GIULIA
02:56 SUB IN by GATES,MYLAYSIA
02:56 SUB IN by WISELEY,ERICKA

SUB OUT by JACKSON,DESTINY 02:56



SUB OUT by BYRD,QUIN 02:56
SUB IN by KARGO,REAGAN 02:56
SUB IN by HILL,KALISHA 02:56
FOUL  by HILL,KALISHA 02:55
SUB OUT by HILL,KALISHA 02:55
SUB IN by WEBB,VONSHAYLA 02:55

02:55 39-24 V 15 GOOD FT by WISELEY,ERICKA
02:55 MISS FT by WISELEY,ERICKA

REBOUND DEF by WEST,ALAAN --
FOUL  by WEST,ALAAN 02:53
MISS JUMPER by CALDWELL,SHANIYA 02:48

02:48 TURNOVER  by TEAM
-- REBOUND DEF by GATES,MYLAYSIA

02:30 MISS JUMPER by GATES,MYLAYSIA
-- REBOUND OFF by GATES,MYLAYSIA

FOUL  by WEST,ALAAN 02:29
SUB OUT by WEST,ALAAN 02:29
SUB IN by JACKSON,DESTINY 02:29

02:29 39-25 V 14 GOOD FT by GATES,MYLAYSIA
02:26 MISS FT by GATES,MYLAYSIA

REBOUND DEF by WEBB,VONSHAYLA --
TURNOVER  by MCCRAY,REAGAN 02:08

02:08 STEAL  by VIRGO,COURTNEY
02:01 MISS JUMPER by GATES,MYLAYSIA

-- REBOUND OFF by GATES,MYLAYSIA
01:39 MISS 3PTR by DAVIES,HOLLY

FOUL  by MCCRAY,REAGAN 01:36
01:36 SUB OUT by DAVIES,HOLLY
01:36 SUB IN by PARAHA,TYLA
01:36 MISS FT by PEARSON,ELLA

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
01:36 MISS FT by PEARSON,ELLA

-- REBOUND OFF by PEARSON,ELLA
-- REBOUND OFF by GATES,MYLAYSIA

FOUL  by JACKSON,DESTINY 01:34
01:34 39-26 V 13 GOOD FT by GATES,MYLAYSIA
01:33 MISS FT by GATES,MYLAYSIA

REBOUND DEF by WEBB,VONSHAYLA --
01:31 FOUL  by PARAHA,TYLA

MISS FT by WEBB,VONSHAYLA 01:31
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD FT by WEBB,VONSHAYLA 01:31 40-26 V 14
SUB OUT by CALDWELL,SHANIYA 01:31
SUB OUT by MCCRAY,REAGAN 01:31
SUB IN by BYRD,QUIN 01:31
SUB IN by LONG,JOSIE 01:31

01:23 TURNOVER  by VIRGO,COURTNEY
GOOD 3PTR by LONG,JOSIE 00:54 43-26 V 17
ASSIST  by JACKSON,DESTINY --
FOUL  by BYRD,QUIN 00:38

00:38 43-27 V 16 GOOD FT by GATES,MYLAYSIA
00:38 43-28 V 15 GOOD FT by GATES,MYLAYSIA

MISS LAYUP by BYRD,QUIN(in the paint) 00:17
00:17 BLOCK  by WISELEY,ERICKA

REBOUND OFF by BYRD,QUIN --
00:17 FOUL  by WISELEY,ERICKA
00:17 SUB OUT by PEARSON,ELLA
00:17 SUB OUT by WISELEY,ERICKA
00:17 SUB IN by STOLBERG,TYLA
00:17 SUB IN by BONGIORNO,GIULIA

GOOD FT by BYRD,QUIN 00:17 44-28 V 16
MISS FT by BYRD,QUIN 00:15



-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
SUB OUT by JACKSON,DESTINY 00:15
SUB IN by HILL,KALISHA 00:15

00:09 MISS 3PTR by PARAHA,TYLA
-- REBOUND OFF by GATES,MYLAYSIA

00:04 44-30 V 14 GOOD LAYUP by GATES,MYLAYSIA(in the paint)

4th Play By Play

VISITORS: Limestone Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Newberry
SUB OUT by HILL,KALISHA 10:00
SUB IN by JACKSON,DESTINY 10:00
FOUL  by JACKSON,DESTINY 09:49

09:46 MISS FT by GATES,MYLAYSIA
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

09:45 MISS FT by GATES,MYLAYSIA
REBOUND DEF by KARGO,REAGAN --
GOOD LAYUP by JACKSON,DESTINY(in the paint) 09:34 46-30 V 16
ASSIST  by LONG,JOSIE --
FOUL  by JACKSON,DESTINY 09:14
SUB OUT by JACKSON,DESTINY 09:14
SUB IN by WEST,ALAAN 09:14

09:11 MISS LAYUP by BONGIORNO,GIULIA(in the paint)
BLOCK  by LONG,JOSIE 09:11
REBOUND DEF by KARGO,REAGAN --

09:11 FOUL  by GATES,MYLAYSIA
MISS 3PTR by LONG,JOSIE 08:55

-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
08:41 46-33 V 13 GOOD 3PTR by GATES,MYLAYSIA

-- ASSIST  by VIRGO,COURTNEY
MISS JUMPER by LONG,JOSIE(in the paint) 08:18
REBOUND OFF by WEBB,VONSHAYLA --
MISS LAYUP by WEBB,VONSHAYLA(in the paint) 08:12

-- REBOUND DEF by STOLBERG,TYLA
08:06 MISS 3PTR by BONGIORNO,GIULIA

REBOUND DEF by BYRD,QUIN --
08:00 SUB OUT by GATES,MYLAYSIA
08:00 SUB IN by PEARSON,ELLA

SUB OUT by LONG,JOSIE 08:00
SUB IN by MCCRAY,REAGAN 08:00
MISS 3PTR by KARGO,REAGAN 07:57

-- REBOUND DEF by PEARSON,ELLA
FOUL  by WEST,ALAAN 07:54

07:33 MISS 3PTR by PEARSON,ELLA
-- REBOUND OFF by STOLBERG,TYLA

07:30 MISS LAYUP by STOLBERG,TYLA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by WEBB,VONSHAYLA --

07:30 FOUL  by STOLBERG,TYLA
07:30 SUB OUT by PEARSON,ELLA
07:30 SUB IN by CRONEN,PAYTON

TURNOVER  by MCCRAY,REAGAN 07:08
07:08 SUB OUT by STOLBERG,TYLA
07:08 SUB IN by WISELEY,ERICKA
06:54 TURNOVER  by PARAHA,TYLA

STEAL  by WEBB,VONSHAYLA 06:54
MISS JUMPER by MCCRAY,REAGAN 06:43
REBOUND OFF by WEBB,VONSHAYLA --
GOOD LAYUP by WEBB,VONSHAYLA(in the paint) 06:41 48-33 V 15
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 06:41
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 06:41

06:41 SUB OUT by PARAHA,TYLA



06:41 SUB IN by DAVIES,HOLLY
SUB OUT by WEBB,VONSHAYLA 06:41
SUB IN by HILL,KALISHA 06:41

06:22 SUB OUT by DAVIES,HOLLY
06:22 SUB IN by PARAHA,TYLA

FOUL  by HILL,KALISHA 06:08
06:08 48-34 V 14 GOOD FT by WISELEY,ERICKA
06:07 48-35 V 13 GOOD FT by WISELEY,ERICKA

SUB OUT by HILL,KALISHA 06:07
SUB IN by WEBB,VONSHAYLA 06:07
MISS LAYUP by KARGO,REAGAN(in the paint) 05:54

-- REBOUND DEF by WISELEY,ERICKA
05:37 TURNOVER  by VIRGO,COURTNEY

STEAL  by WEST,ALAAN 05:37
GOOD 3PTR by BYRD,QUIN 05:15 51-35 V 16
ASSIST  by KARGO,REAGAN --

05:10 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
04:57 MISS LAYUP by PARAHA,TYLA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by BYRD,QUIN --
MISS LAYUP by KARGO,REAGAN(in the paint) 04:50

-- REBOUND DEF by VIRGO,COURTNEY
04:39 TURNOVER  by VIRGO,COURTNEY

STEAL  by BYRD,QUIN 04:39
GOOD LAYUP by KARGO,REAGAN(fastbreak)(in the paint) 04:32 53-35 V 18
ASSIST  by BYRD,QUIN --

04:14 53-37 V 16 GOOD LAYUP by WISELEY,ERICKA(in the paint)
MISS JUMPER by MCCRAY,REAGAN 03:49

-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
03:49 SUB OUT by PARAHA,TYLA
03:49 SUB IN by GATES,MYLAYSIA

SUB OUT by BYRD,QUIN 03:49
SUB IN by CALDWELL,SHANIYA 03:49

03:34 MISS LAYUP by WISELEY,ERICKA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by WEST,ALAAN --

03:33 FOUL  by WISELEY,ERICKA
03:33 SUB OUT by WISELEY,ERICKA
03:33 SUB IN by STOLBERG,TYLA

GOOD JUMPER by MCCRAY,REAGAN(in the paint) 03:02 55-37 V 18
ASSIST  by CALDWELL,SHANIYA --
FOUL  by CALDWELL,SHANIYA 02:50

02:50 MISS FT by BONGIORNO,GIULIA
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

02:50 55-38 V 17 GOOD FT by BONGIORNO,GIULIA
02:50 SUB OUT by STOLBERG,TYLA
02:50 SUB IN by PARAHA,TYLA

TURNOVER  by TEAM 02:18
02:05 TURNOVER  by GATES,MYLAYSIA

STEAL  by CALDWELL,SHANIYA 02:05
GOOD LAYUP by KARGO,REAGAN(fastbreak)(in the paint) 01:58 57-38 V 19

01:45 MISS JUMPER by BONGIORNO,GIULIA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by CALDWELL,SHANIYA --
TURNOVER  by WEST,ALAAN 01:24

01:24 SUB OUT by PARAHA,TYLA
01:24 SUB OUT by VIRGO,COURTNEY
01:24 SUB OUT by GATES,MYLAYSIA
01:24 SUB OUT by BONGIORNO,GIULIA
01:24 SUB OUT by CRONEN,PAYTON
01:24 SUB IN by REID,ERRIKA
01:24 SUB IN by STOLBERG,TYLA
01:24 SUB IN by PEARSON,ELLA
01:24 SUB IN by MANESS,EMILY
01:24 SUB IN by BURKE,DYANI



01:04 MISS LAYUP by STOLBERG,TYLA(in the paint)
-- REBOUND OFF by STOLBERG,TYLA

FOUL  by CALDWELL,SHANIYA 01:04
SUB OUT by CALDWELL,SHANIYA 01:04
SUB OUT by WEBB,VONSHAYLA 01:04
SUB IN by LONG,JOSIE 01:04
SUB IN by TERRY,CHARLOTTE 01:04

01:04 57-39 V 18 GOOD FT by STOLBERG,TYLA
01:04 57-40 V 17 GOOD FT by STOLBERG,TYLA

MISS 3PTR by LONG,JOSIE 00:45
-- REBOUND DEF by STOLBERG,TYLA

00:37 TURNOVER  by STOLBERG,TYLA
STEAL  by WEST,ALAAN 00:37

00:37 FOUL  by REID,ERRIKA
MISS JUMPER by MCCRAY,REAGAN(in the paint) 00:29

-- REBOUND DEF by PEARSON,ELLA
00:20 57-42 V 15 GOOD LAYUP by STOLBERG,TYLA(in the paint)

FOUL  by TERRY,CHARLOTTE 00:20
00:20 57-43 V 14 GOOD FT by STOLBERG,TYLA


